
WHAT’S UP?
SERVICE PROJECT OPPORTUNITIES

Event Organizer Date
Springboard – Career Chats, 
Resume Reviews, Mock Interviews

Jean Gasperini, 
Jim Davis

March – May:
11:30 AM – 1:00 PM

Pajaro Flood Relief
https://www.scvolunteernow.org/flood

NOW

Community Cycles eBikes for De 
Anza College

Rod Sinks • Thurs 3/30: 9 AM – 3 PM
• Fri 3/31: 9 AM – 3 PM
• Mon 4/3: 9 AM – 3 PM
• Fri 4/7: 9 AM – 3 PM

Rise Against Hunger Wendell Stephens, 
Steve O

Saturday, April 8:
• Setup: 6:30 AM  – 8:00 AM
• Shift 1:     8:00 AM  – 10:00 AM
• Shift 2: 10:30 AM – 12:30 PM
• Cleanup: 12:30 PM – 1:30 PM
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WHAT’S UP?
SERVICE PROJECT OPPORTUNITIES

Event Organizer Date
Dinner at Homeless Shelter Claude Nahum, 

Annie Ho
Thursday, Apr 13:
5:00 PM – 6:45 PM

JW House – Dinner is Served April Bignell Tuesday, April 25:
4:30 PM – 6:30 PM

Rebuilding Together Bill Allen Saturday, April 29:
8:00 PM – 5:00 PM
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WHAT’S UP?
AFFINITY EVENTS
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EVENT CONTACT DATE
Moss Landing Field 
Trip – Elkhorn Slough

Rose Ann Woolpert Saturday, April 15:
5:00 PM – 6:30 PM

Book Club George Tyson Monday, April: 24
7:00 PM – 8:30 PM



WHAT’S UP?
FUNDRAISERS
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Event Organizer Date
Friday Supper Club Louisa Roberts 

Dana Stern
Friday, Apr 21:
5:00 PM – 8:00 PM



WHAT’S UP?
UPCOMING EVENTS
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Event Organizer Date
BEEP Entrepreneurship Fair
Lynbrook HS Cafeteria

Steve Onishi Saturday, April 8:
10:30 AM – 3:00 PM

District Conference @ Computer 
History Museum
Registration - $20 (No meals); $180 
(Meals)

Alysa Sakkas Saturday, April 29:
8:00 AM – 10:30 PM

RI Convention
Melbourne, Australia

Steve Onishi Saturday, May 27 –
Wednesday, May 31



WHAT’S UP?
MONTHLY 

COMMITTEE 
MEETINGS
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Type Committee Chair(s) Date of Month Time Format

Major Climate Action Rod Sinks, Seema Lindskog Tuesday, Apr 4 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM Zoom

AOS Youth Services John Hirokawa, Louisa 
Roberts

Wednesday, Apr 5 5:00 PM – 6:00 PM Zoom

Major Membership Judy Wilson,Padma Chari, April 
Bignell

Monday, Apr 10 3:30 PM – 5:00 PM Zoom

AOS Community Service John Hirokawa Wednesday, Apr 12 10:45 AM – 11:45 AM Quinlan

Major Fund Development Kathy Yates Wednesday, Apr 12 2:00 PM – 3:00 PM Zoom

Major CREF Joe Lucey Wednesday, Apr 19 2:00 PM – 4:00 PM Zoom

ADM Cabinet Steve Onishi Thursday, Apr 20 5:00 PM – 6:00 PM Zoom

AOS World CS Jagi Shahanoi Tuesday, Apr 25 7:00 PM – 8:30 PM Quinlan

AOS Club Service Helen Davis, George Denise Wednesday, Apr 26 10:30 AM – 11:30 AM Hybrid

ADM Club Board Steve Onishi Thursday, Apr 27 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM Zoom
Next Week
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4


